
Non Pro USA Score St.Nr.

1. Platz Celine Harache By Choice 395 73 195

2. Platz Malte Döring Playboys King San 72 120

3. Platz Michael Ohlloff Trish La Dish 70 132

4. Platz Daniel Harache Lena By Choice 69 125

4.Platz Jürgen Döring Kiss My Cat 69 111

6. Platz Wolfgang Domnick Skeets Tivio 67 172

6- Platz Katrin Müller Sir Peppy Gaylord 67 169

Non Pro Germany
1. Platz Malte Döring Playboys King San 72 120

2. Platz Michael Ohlloff Trish La Dish 70 132

3. Platz Jürgen Döring Kiss My Cat 69 111

4. Platz Wolfgang Domnick Skeets Tivio 67 172

5. Platz Janek Vluggen Acres Of Shoes 65 102

6. Platz Malte Döring Talk About Jason 63 130

Non Pro LowLand
1. Platz Malte Döring Playboys King San 72 120

2. Platz Johnny Schreurs Haidas Little Diamond 70 192

3. Platz Jürgen Döring Kiss My Cat 69 111

4. Platz Katrin Müller Seco Dinero 68 168

5. Platz Wolfgang Domnik Skeets Tivio 67 172

5. Platz Babs Coppens Smart Lite 67 127

5. Platz Katrin Müller Sir Peppy Gaylord 67 169



Limited 10000 USA Score St.Nr.

1. Platz Ute Holm Lena By Choice 64 165

2. Platz Geoffroy Guillaume By Choice 395 60 135

2. Platz Florence Harache MH Millionheir Bound 60 175

2.Platz Daniel Harache Kellys Phoenix 60 185

Limited 3000 USA

1. Platz Ute Holm Buddhas Little Peppy 63 137

2. Platz Ute Holm Deltas Colours 62 103

3. Platz Christian Meyer Dual Luxury 60 191

3. Platz Kistof Görlich Dualetta Deville 60 113

3. Platz Santino Hagenbeck Runaround Lena 60 181

3. Platz Thorsten Grätz Haidas Hawkee 60 101



YOUTH USA Score St.Nr.

1. Platz Christina Cox Domnick Playboys King San 71 118

2. Platz Santino Hagenbeck San Quiote Girl 70 182

3. Platz Christina Cox Domnick Talk About Jason 69 117

4. Platz Santino Hagenbeck Runaround Lena 68 181

5. Platz Sandra Niedostatek Bowder Puff Bob 60 108

YOUTH Germany
1. Platz Christina Cox-Domnick Playboys King San 71 118

2. Platz Christina Cox-Domnick Talk About Jason 69 117

3. Platz Katja Fasse Cantina Cat 60 193

3. Platz Sandra Niedostatek Bowder Puff Bob 60 108

YOUTH LowLand
1. Platz Christina Cox-Domnick Playboys King San 71 118

2. Platz Santino Hagenbeck San Quiote Girl 70 182

3. Platz Linda Weyers Sir Peppy Gaylord 69,5 179

4. Platz Christina Cox-Domnick Talk About Jason 69 117

5. Platz Santino Hagenbeck Runaround Lena 68 181

6. Platz Katja Fasse Cantina Cat 60 193



OPEN LowLand Score St.Nr.

1. Platz Malte Döring Kiss My Cat 74 140

2. Platz Johnny Scheurs Haidas Lil Diamond 70 192

2.Platz Wolfgang Borhegyi Sir Peppy Gaylord 70 114

4. Platz Paul Derrez Mister Fancy Flo 69 148

4. Platz Wolfgang Domnick Skeets Tivio 69 172

5. Platz Ingrid Hendriks Meradas Acre 68 109

6. Platz Wolfgang Borhegyi Seco Dinero 68 112

OPEN Germany
1. Platz Malte Döring Kiss My Cat 74 140

2. Platz Michael Ollhoff Trish La Dish 71 132

3. Platz Wolfgang Domnick Skeets Tivio 69 172

4. Platz Uwe Niedostatek Bowder Puff Bob 67 116

5. Platz Malte Döring Talk About Jason 66 130

6. Platz Janek Vluggen Acres Of Shoes 64 102

OPEN USA

1. Platz Malte Döring Kiss My Cat 74 140

2. Platz Michael Ohlloff Trish La Dish 71 132

3. Platz Wolfgang Borhegyi Sir Peppy Gaylord 70 114

4. Platz Wolfgang Domnick Skeets Tivio 69 172

5. Platz Wolfgang Borhegyi Seco Dinero 68 112

5. Platz Ingrid Hendriks Meradas Acre 68 109



5. Platz Geoffroy Guillaume MH Millionheir Bound 68 155

ANY HORSE - ANY RIDER  USA

1. Platz

2. Platz

3. Platz

4. Platz

5. Platz

6. Platz

ANY HORSE - ANY RIDER  LowLand

1. Platz Christian Wehr Money Makes The Law 60 183

2. Platz

3. Platz

4. Platz

5. Platz

6. Platz



ROOKIE LowLand
1. Platz Jörg Fasse Cantina Cat 60 194

2. Platz

3. Platz

4. Platz

5. Platz

6. Platz

ROOKIE Germany
1. Platz Kristof Görlich Dualetta Deville 68 113

2. Platz

3. Platz

4. Platz

5. Platz

6. Platz

RANCH CUTTING LowLand
1. Platz Birgit Muth Smart Sanetta 64 176

2. Platz Klaus Muth Haidas Little Holly 63 184

3. Platz Sandra Henkel Docs Cut N Lizzy 62 143

4. Platz Christian Wehr Money Makes The Law 61 154

5. Platz

6. Platz


